Stanik Serhii Romanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position MIBHIYHWA ANEAAUIMHUA TOCMOOAPCHKUN CY, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. Total valuation of declared gifts exceeds UAH 300 000 - 666216.00

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/b8a60571-aad9-4c1f-ae76-472344143ea6
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stanik Sebastian Serhiiovych son

Skryzhevska Anastasiia Olehivna wife
TOB "ANEMCKPI" , Beneficial owner

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42267
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42267
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42267
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42267
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22646
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22646
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22646
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22646
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14641

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

MiBHIYHMI anensauinHnun
rocrnogapcbkun cya, cyons

MiBHIYHMI anenauinHnun
rocrnogapcCbkKuin cyn, cynns

KniBCcbKMin anensauinHnmn
rocrnogapcCbkun cya, cyons

KniBcbknin anensauinHnm
rocrnofapCbkuin cyn, cynns

Economic Court of Appeal of
Kyiv, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal of
Kyiv, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,

Judge of the Odessa Economic

Court of Appeals of Ukraine -

Deputy Head Since 17.04.2014

Economic Court of Appeal,

Judge of the Odessa Economic

Court of Appeals of Ukraine -

Deputy Head Since 17.04.2014

Economic Court of Appeal,

Judge of the Odessa Economic

Court of Appeals of Ukraine -

Deputy Head Since 17.04.2014

67 717,29

67 716,32

22 310,55

15 920,33

27 895,95

6 315,10

6 315,12

13 739,97

22 847,37

7 582,74

465,65


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2c8b1b0-bdfd-4e1b-ac74-d71ece4323f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75bb4fe9-0994-45bc-bb52-3fd83f0d42ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7c3a31b-7898-4ef0-8062-e16c01d5ccd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efce8d80-e863-4dee-a4c5-0c42fd4f4f59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12505f27-d688-4929-a189-0966b183af00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b25516a4-9e21-41d7-a9d5-d5330a441d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_23
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_27
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_62

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

190,00

120
000,00

585,00

190,00

120
000,00

585,00

27
124,00

150
000,00

24
020,00

110
000,00

93,00

800,00

93,00

800,00

500,00

9
700,00

156,00

700,00

156,00

700,00

400,00

9
300,00

92,00

9
931,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2c8b1b0-bdfd-4e1b-ac74-d71ece4323f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2c8b1b0-bdfd-4e1b-ac74-d71ece4323f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2c8b1b0-bdfd-4e1b-ac74-d71ece4323f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75bb4fe9-0994-45bc-bb52-3fd83f0d42ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75bb4fe9-0994-45bc-bb52-3fd83f0d42ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75bb4fe9-0994-45bc-bb52-3fd83f0d42ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7c3a31b-7898-4ef0-8062-e16c01d5ccd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7c3a31b-7898-4ef0-8062-e16c01d5ccd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7c3a31b-7898-4ef0-8062-e16c01d5ccd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efce8d80-e863-4dee-a4c5-0c42fd4f4f59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efce8d80-e863-4dee-a4c5-0c42fd4f4f59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efce8d80-e863-4dee-a4c5-0c42fd4f4f59

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

944,00

120
000,00

14
313,00

154
900,00

117,00

500,00

351,00

11
345,00

638,00

110,00

716,00

12
789,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12505f27-d688-4929-a189-0966b183af00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12505f27-d688-4929-a189-0966b183af00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12505f27-d688-4929-a189-0966b183af00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b25516a4-9e21-41d7-a9d5-d5330a441d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b25516a4-9e21-41d7-a9d5-d5330a441d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b25516a4-9e21-41d7-a9d5-d5330a441d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_23
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_27
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_62

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH 20 194,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2c8b1b0-bdfd-4e1b-ac74-d71ece4323f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75bb4fe9-0994-45bc-bb52-3fd83f0d42ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7c3a31b-7898-4ef0-8062-e16c01d5ccd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efce8d80-e863-4dee-a4c5-0c42fd4f4f59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12505f27-d688-4929-a189-0966b183af00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b25516a4-9e21-41d7-a9d5-d5330a441d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_23
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_27
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_62

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 9 739,67

2017 8 537,00

2016 20 226,63

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2c8b1b0-bdfd-4e1b-ac74-d71ece4323f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75bb4fe9-0994-45bc-bb52-3fd83f0d42ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7c3a31b-7898-4ef0-8062-e16c01d5ccd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efce8d80-e863-4dee-a4c5-0c42fd4f4f59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12505f27-d688-4929-a189-0966b183af00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b25516a4-9e21-41d7-a9d5-d5330a441d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_23
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_27
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_62

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

228.1 sq.

(1)

228.1 sq.

(1)

195.6 sq.

(1)

195.6 sq.

(1)

195.6 sq.

(1)

195.6 sq.

(1)

195.6 sq.

(1)

195.6 sq.

(1)

195.6 sq.

(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2c8b1b0-bdfd-4e1b-ac74-d71ece4323f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75bb4fe9-0994-45bc-bb52-3fd83f0d42ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7c3a31b-7898-4ef0-8062-e16c01d5ccd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efce8d80-e863-4dee-a4c5-0c42fd4f4f59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12505f27-d688-4929-a189-0966b183af00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b25516a4-9e21-41d7-a9d5-d5330a441d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_23
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_27
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_62

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 -
2015 -
2014 —

2013 —

il
CAREER:

Oct. 15, 2019 —

Oct. 2, 2013 — till Oct. 15, 2019

NIBHIYHUIA ANEAALLIAHUIA
rocnofAPCbKUM CYA, judge

Economic Court of Appeal of
Kyiv, Judge of Kyiv Economic Court
of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2c8b1b0-bdfd-4e1b-ac74-d71ece4323f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75bb4fe9-0994-45bc-bb52-3fd83f0d42ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7c3a31b-7898-4ef0-8062-e16c01d5ccd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efce8d80-e863-4dee-a4c5-0c42fd4f4f59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12505f27-d688-4929-a189-0966b183af00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b25516a4-9e21-41d7-a9d5-d5330a441d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_23
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_27
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1413
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1413

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

13


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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